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3QC 950 Glenn Dr, Suite 200
Folsom CA 95630

916/496-8400
ekreuser@3qcinc.com
Emma Kreuser

Cannon Corporation 1050 Southwood Dr.
San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/544-7407
805.544.3863 JohnE@CannonCorp.us

John Evans

CRB 3207 Grey Hawk Court, Suite 150
Carlsbad CA 92010

760/305-1352
Dan.Dozer@crbusa.com; Karen.Santoro@
Dan Dozer; Karen Santoro

Crosby Group 155 Bovet Road, Suite 550
San Mateo CA 94402

650/367-8100
650.598.0277 kristen@crosbygroup.com

Kristen Bouma

Ennead Architects LLP 320 West 13th Street
New York NY 10014

212/807-7171
212.792.5917 mhassett@ennead.com

Michael Hassett

Fernau & Hartman Architects, Inc. 2512 Ninth Street #2
Berkeley CA 94710

510/848-4480
510.848.4532 rf@fernauhartman.com; lh@; lb@

Richard Fernau; Laura Hartman; Laura Boutelle

Gilbane Building Company 1798 Technology Dr, Suite 120
San Jose CA 95110

408/660-4400
408.660.4402 esynstad@gilbaneco.com

Evan Synstad

Hacker 733 SW Oak Street, Suite 100
Portland OR 97205

503/227-1254
503.227.7818 aalverson@hackerarchitects.com

Audrey Alverson
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HED 601 S. Figueroa St., Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90017

213/542-4621
kclaridge@hed.design
Keith Claridge

HOK 9530 Jefferson Boulevard
Culver City CA 90232

424/298-4565
willie.nishizawa@hok.com
Willie Nishizawa

KPFF Consulting Engineers 18400 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 600
Irvine CA 92612

949/252-1022
949.252.8082 Sharlene.dewitt@kpff.com

Sharlene DeWitt

MGAC 950 South Grand Avenue
Los Angeles CA 90015

213/417-7525
sbutcher@mgac.com
Sebastian Butcher

Mithun 1201 Alaskan Way, #200
Seattle WA 98101

206/623-3344
206.623.7005 vickyj@mithun.com

Vicky Jocson

Moore Ruble Yudell Architects 933 Pico Blvd
Santa Monica CA 90405

310/450-1400
310.450.1403 wlongyear@mryarchitects.com

Will Longyear

Multiplicity 5520 Haas Ave
Gardena CA 90249

310/912-1242
mary@multiplicitypartnership.com
Mary Santamaria

NBBJ 88 Kearny Street Suite 900
San Francisco CA 94108

415/733-2524
415.520.6875 dpalmini@nbbj.com

Drew Palmini

PAE 425 California Street, Suite 1200
San Francisco CA 94104

415/767-2720
erin.holland@pae-engineers.com
Erin Holland

Perkins Eastman 5510 Lincoln Boulevard, Suite 250
Los Angeles CA 90094

310/754-1581
310.829.1736 J.Austin@perkinseastman.com

Jeri Austin

Perkins+Will 617 West 7th Street, Suite 1200
Los Angeles CA 90017

213/270-8400
213.270.8410 sandra.cervantes@perkinswill.com

Sandra Cervantes
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Ravatt, Albrecht & Associates, Inc. PO Box 528
Santa Maria CA 93456

805/928-5002
805.928.0195 jsoto@ravatt-albrecht.com

Jeanette Soto

Sierra Designs Inc. 113 N. Church St. Suite. 310
Visalia CA 93291

559/733-3690
dan@sierradesignsla.com
Daniel M. Veyna

SmithGroupJJR 550 South Hope Street, Suite 1950
Los Angeles CA 90071

213/228-6900
213.622.0091 Christy.Wolfe@smithgroupjjr.com; todd.rinehart@

Christy Wolfe; Todd Rinehart; Kelly Morrison

Stantec 100 California Street, Suite 1000
San Francisco CA 94111-4575

415/281-5562
David.Bendet@stantec.com
David Bendet

The Sextant Group, Inc. 11301 West Olympic Blvd, Suite 348
Los Angeles CA 90064

213/412-4870
412.323.8538 jzelin@thesextantgroup.com; eirwin@

Jeanna Zelin; Eloise Irwin

The SLAM Collaborative, Inc. 80 Glastonbury Blvd
Glastonbury CT 06033-4415

860/368-4253
Mclaughlin@slamcoll.com
Janet L. McLaughlin

Thornton Tomasetti 330 N. Wabash Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago IL 60611

312/596-2000
312.596.2001 QChessman@ThorntonTomasetti.com

Quinne Chessman

ZGF Architects LLP 515 South Flower Street, Suite 3700
Los Angeles CA 90071

213/607-1901
213.617.0047 laura.tucker@zgf.com

Laura Tucker
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